
Features and benefits
• User-friendly control panel with display
• Pivoting control board
• Automatic finishing control with microprocessor for an 

Main options
• 2HP motor
• All steam iron with support and teflon shoe 

PROFESSIONAL LAUNDRY

elevated productivity
• 9 different work programmes for garments of any 

fabric and size
• Possibility to select ironing mode: automatic, 

semi-automatic or manual
• Rotating former (180° for FFT-D and 360° for FFT-WC) 

for an easy handiness of garments
• Vertical and horizontal garment tensioning for a 

perfect finish
• Removable front collar clamp

• Adjustable shoulders
• Automatic size adjustment

• Strong ventilation unit with air-regulation
• Possibility to exclude each of the tensioning devices 
according to needs
• Anti-stretching device

• Upgraded air heating system (for FFT-WC)

(standard for FFT-WC)
• Clamps for side vents (standard for FFT-WC)

• 360° rotation of the form (for FFT-D)
• Side clamps

• Electronic air regulation (FFT-WC)
• Connection with steam trap for FFT-D without iron

Tensioning Form Finishers
FFT-D, FFT-WC



Rear side

Electrical connections
Voltage 

 FFT-D 

400V 3N AC 50Hz 
208-240V 3 AC 60Hz 

kW(A) 
kW(A) 

1.2(10) 
1.2(10) 

Steam, air and vacuum connection
Steam 
Rec. steam pressure 
Steam consumption 
Condensate 
Compressed air 
Rec. air pressure 
Air consumption 
Shipping data
 

DN 
kPa 

kg/h 
DN 
DN 
kPa 

l/min 

15 
500-600 

15-20 
15 
8 

600-700 
40 

net, kg 160 
180 crated, kg 

Dimensions in mm 
A Width 
B Depth 
C Height 
D 
E 
F 
G 
H 
I 
J 
K 
L 
M
1 Control panel 
2 Electrical connection 
3 Steam inlet 
4 Condensate 
5 Air inlet

620 
1020 

1575-2325 
780-1530 

550 
345 
795 

1330 
830 
530 
160 
40 
45  

170
190

1.2(10)
1. 2( 10)

FFT-WC

15
500-600

20-25
15
8

600-700 
40

620
1020

1575-2325
780-1530

550
345
795

1330
830
530
160
40
45
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Experience the Excellence
www.electroluxprofessional.com
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